
 

for College-Bound High School Juniors & Seniors 
 2019-2020 Schedule 

September 2019 

FREE SAT/ACT WORKSHOPS 

North Regional/Broward College Library 
1100 Coconut Creek Blvd, Coconut Creek, 33066 

Session 1: Tue, Nov 12, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Tue, Nov 19, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Tue, Nov 26, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Tue, Dec 03, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the December SAT & ACT 

Online registration begins 10am, Nov 02, 2019 

Call 954-201-2600 Ext 4 for more information 

March 2020 February 2020 

October 2019 

Northwest Regional Library 
3151 University Dr, Coral Springs, 33065 

Session 1: Tues, Apr 07, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Tues, Apr 14, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Tues, Apr 21, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Tues, Apr 28, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the May SAT 

Online registration begins 10am, Mar 24, 2020 

Call 954-357-7990 Ext 4 for more information 

 Programs for high school juniors and seniors include practice tests, test-taking strategies, and financial aid/scholarship 

information. Parents are encouraged to attend the first 20 minutes of the first session and the entire last session. 

 Participants should attend each session and bring pencils, hi-liter, notebook, and a calculator. 

Choose your schedule and register on Eventbrite  All registration is online. 
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Sponsored by the Broward Public Library Foundation 
The Harry T. Mangurian, Jr. Foundation and Broward College 

New SAT and ACT Workshops presented by 

Alberto Howe, Founder of AffordableCollegeSolutions.com 

November 2019 

Southwest Regional Library 
16835 Sheridan St, Pembroke Pines, 33331 

Session 1: Tue, Jan 14, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Tue, Jan 21, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Tue, Jan 28, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Tue, Feb 04, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the February ACT 

Online registration begins 10am, Jan 04, 2020 

Call 954-357-6733 for more information 

January 2020 

Main Library 
100 S. Andrews Ave, Ft. Lauderdale, 33301 

Session 1: Tue, Oct 08, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Tue, Oct 15, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Tue, Oct 22, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Tue, Oct 29, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the October ACT & November SAT  

Online registration begins 10am, Sep 28, 2019 

Call 954-357-7504 for more information 

African-American Research Library & Cultural Center 

2650 Sistrunk Blvd, Ft. Lauderdale, 33311 

Session 1: Wed, Feb 12, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Wed, Feb 19, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Wed, Feb 26, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Wed, Mar 04, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the March SAT 

Online registration begins 10am, Feb 01, 2020 

Call 954-357-6209 for more information 

West Regional Library 
8601 W. Broward Blvd, Plantation, 33324 

Session 1: Tue, Sep 10, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Tue, Sep 17, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Tue, Sep 24, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Tue, Oct  01, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the October SAT 

Online registration begins 10am, Aug 31, 2019 

Call 954-765-1585 for more information 

April 2020 
 

South Regional/Broward College Library 
7300 Pines Blvd, Pembroke Pines, 33024 

Session 1: Wed, Mar 11, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Wed, Mar 18, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Wed, Mar 25, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Wed, Apr 01, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the April ACT 

Online registration begins 10am, Feb 29, 2020 

Call 954-201-8825 Ext. 4 for more information 

Pompano Beach Library 
50 W. Atlantic Blvd, Pompano Beach, 33060 

Session 1: Tues, May 12, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 2: Tues, May 19, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 3: Tues, May 26, 5:00-7:30pm 

Session 4: Tues, June 02, 5:00-7:30pm 

Prepares for the June SAT & ACT 

Online registration begins 10am, May 02, 2020 

Call 954-357-7595 for more information 

May 2020 
 

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.com/d/fl--fort-lauderdale/broward-county-library-sat-act/?page=1

